


Quarterly Reviews

No 4 Vol 24 1970

CENTENARY LECTURE
Mechanisms of Cycloaddition

By Paul D. Bartlett

The Chemistry of Transition-metal Carbonyls:
Synthesis and Reactivity

By E. W. Abel and F. G. A. Stone

Acidic and Basic Amide Hydrolysis
By Charmian O’Connor

The Photolysis of Simple Inorganic Anions in
Solution

By Malcolm F. Fox

Base-catalysed Isomerisation of Acetylenes
By R. J. Bushby

Diffusion in Ionic Solids
By J. M. Pollock

The Reactions of Hydrazine with Transition-Metal
Complexes

By F. Bottomley

The Chemical Society London

Page

473

498

553

565

585

601

617



