Quarterly Reviews

No 4 Vol 24 1970

	Page
CENTENARY LECTURE	
Mechanisms of Cycloaddition	
By Paul D. Bartlett	473
The Chemistry of Transition-metal Carbonyls: Synthesis and Reactivity	
By E. W. Abel and F. G. A. Stone	498
Acidic and Basic Amide Hydrolysis	
By Charmian O'Connor	553
The Photolysis of Simple Inorganic Anions in Solution	
By Malcolm F. Fox	565
Base-catalysed Isomerisation of Acetylenes	
By R. J. Bushby	585
Diffusion in Ionic Solids	
By J. M. Pollock	601
The Reactions of Hydrazine with Transition-Metal Complexes	
By F. Bottomley	617

The Chemical Society London